
W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX RD R/W
6 AC IN NW COR DESC IN ORB 842-1

HARPER JEFFERY SCOTT/HARPER DUSTIN EUGENE
1266 SW BEDENBAUGH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-08935-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/10/2017 DF 15.25 12,990 128,250 3,990 9,000
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3
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48,909

0
48,909

184,101
0

184,101

1252/2570 4/04/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES EDWARD HARPER

JAMES EDWARD HARPER

0842/1843 7/21/1997 WD Q V 01 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTATE OF FRANCES D H

JAMES EDWARD HARPER
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SALE:1:1: 6.00 AC (SON OF DECEASED)

HX Base Yr

1266 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 1,672 101.0700 55.59 92,946 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MH/NOTITLE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1668

BAS 200 100 200 4,447

BAS 232 100 232 5,159

BAS 1,236 100 1,236 27,484

FOP 12 35 4 89

1,680 1,672 37,178

BAS= W52 S24 E37 FOP= E4 N3 W4 S3$ N3 E4 S3 E11 BAS= E18 N24
W18 S2 E10 S20 W10 S2$ N2 BAS= E10 N20 W10 S20$ N22$.
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10
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10
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 1.98 1.98 100 0 0 3 100 238

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 2.31 2.31 100 0 0 3 100 185

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

9,673

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 14.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,990

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 14.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 128,250


